ROK 101 008
Bluetooth Module
Description
ROK 101 008 is a short-range module for implementing
Bluetooth functionality into various electronic devices. The mod-
ule consists of three major parts; a baseband controller, a flash
memory, and a radio that operates in the globally available 2.4–
2.5 GHz free ISM band.

d) CE logotype
e) Type approval RTA no. See manual
Ordering Information
Part No.
ROK 101 008/2
Packaging
All devices will be delivered in a package protecting them
from electrostatic discharges and mechanical shock. The
package will be marked with the following information:
a) Delivery address.
b) Purchase order-number
c) Type of goods and component designation.
d) Ericsson’s name and logotype.
e) Date of manufacture and batch number.
f) Number of components in the package.
Abbreviations
ASIC - Application Specific Integrated Circuit
BER - Bit Error Rate
CMOS - Complementary Metal Oxide
Semiconductor
C/I - Carrier to Interference Ratio
DCE - Data Circuit terminating
Equipment
GP - Gold Print
HCI - Host Controller Interface
ISM - Industrial Scientific and
Medical
PCB - Printed Circuit Board
PCM - Pulse Code Modulation
PDA - Personal Digital Assistant
PtP - Point to Point
Rx - Receive
SIG - Special Interest Group
SSP - Screen Solder Print
Tx - Transmit
UART - Universal Asynchronous
Receiver Transmitter
VCO - Voltage Controlled Oscillator
12
ROK 101 008
V+
MAX3232E
V-
+
-
RS-232
+
-
CX
CX
10
11
 9
12
100nF
100nF
1
3
4
5
2
6
100nF
100nF
VCC
 7
14
 8
13
9-pin D-sub
2 RXD
8 CTS
3 TXD